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Anlage
An der Altrhein-Halle , 67575 Eich
T 06246 6577 tcblauweisseich@outlook.de

Sportwart/in
Grammel, Gabriele
T 0178 6495814 gh-grammel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Grammel, Gabriele
T 0178 6495814 gh-grammel@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Grammel, Gabriele
T 0178 6495814 gh-grammel@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Marie Hirsch
m 0157 89589411; marie.charlotte.hirsch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rdsch, Marion
Geyer, Melanie
Wetterling, Meike
Dachroth, Anne
Holderbaum, Nadine
Holzmann, Claudia
Steckel, Alisa
Hirsch, Marie
Malicsek, Larissa
Eberhardt, Chiara
Hudolin, Leoni
Zahm, Nadine
Ehlenberger, Alina
Lazzarotto, Nadine
Johann, Susanne
Gabel, Manuela

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28052088
28651557
27193826
27852730
27253342
29052969
20261338
29154471
29556470
29759322
29354463
28152990
20564521
28652822
28653059
27852542

LK DR Info
LK19,8
LK20,5
LK20,1
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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